
Ultra-Income and Income Access* SPIAs

Please update your WinFlex software via Internet Updating or through Sales Professional Access to obtain new rate scale. 
*Not available in WA.

Ultra-Secure Plus SPDA  
Minimum Guarantee

Available in all states except:     

5-Year Base Rate 
1st Year Bonus 
1st Year Guaranteed Rate 
Years 2 to 5 Guaranteed Rate 

7-Year Base Rate 

Additional 0.15% added to the interest rate on purchase payment and accumulation values of $50,000 or higher on 5-year & 
7-year Ultra-Secure product.

Living Care® Annuity – SPDA  
Minimum Guarantee

Available in:   

First Year Guaranteed Rate 

Bonus Flexible Annuity 

Available in all states    

1st Year Base Rate 
1st Year Bonus 
1st Year Guaranteed Rate 

Additional 0.25% added to the interest rate on purchase payment and accumulation values of $20,000 or higher.

The above rates will be applied to any purchase payments received by United of Omaha Life Insurance Company on or after the listed 
effective date.

United of Omaha Life Insurance Company
A Mutual of Omaha Company

If you have any questions, please contact your Sales Manager or the Sales Support team at  
800-693-6083 or via email at sales.support@mutualofomaha.com.

For producer use only. Not for use with the general public.L7277_0512

Fixed Annuity Interest Rates 
Effective   June 1, 2012

1%
Rate Change. Please make sure to download new rates on 6/1/12.

NY

1.00%
1.00%
2.00%
1.00%

1.65%

2.25%
No rate change

AK, AL, AR, AZ, CO, DC, DE, GA, IA, ID, IL, IN, KS, KY, LA, ME, MI, MN, MO, MS, MT, NC, 
ND, NE, NM, NV, OH, OK, RI, SC, SD, TN, UT, WI, WV, WY

2.25%

Rate Change. Please make sure to download new rates on 6/1/12.

1.00%
1.00%
2.00%


